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For more information and to register for camps, please visit Hinsdale South Athletics and click on registration.

Baseball

Grades K — 4

Grades 5 — 9 (Incoming Freshman)
Soph — Senior Summer League

Basketball — Boys
Grades1-5
Grades 6 — 8
Grades 9 - 12

Basketball — Girls
Grades 3-5
Grades 6 - 8
Grades 9 — 12

Bowling — Co-Ed
Grades 7 — 12

Cheer Camp
PreK — 8

Cross Country — Co-Ed
Grades 5 — 12

Danceline
Grades PreK — 8

Football
Grades 9 — 12

Golf — Girls
Grades 3-8
Grades 9 — 12

June 23 - 27
June 23- 27
June 9- 27

June 23 — 26
June 23 — 26
June 2 — 26 (Mon — Thurs)

June 9 - 12
June 9 — 12
June 2 — 26 (Mon — Thurs)

Weds. in July and 15t week of Aug.

June 16, 17, 18

June 4 — August 1
(Mon, Wed, Fri)

July 16, 17, 18

June 9 — July 18 (Mon — Fri)
(No Camp June 23 — July 6)

July 28 — August 1
Wednesdays in July

8:00 am — 9:30 am
9:30 am — 11:00 am
Various Times

8:30 am — 9:45 am
9:45 am — 11:00 am
11:00 am — 1:00 pm

10:00 am — 11:15 am
11:15 am — 12:30 pm
8:30 am — 10:00 am

2:00 pm — 3:30 pm

10:00 — 12:30 pm

8:00 am -9:30 am

9:00 am — 11:30 am

7:00 am — 10:30 am

10:00 am — 11:30 am
10:00 am — 11:30 am

Varsity Baseball Field
Varsity Baseball Field
Various Locations

Fieldhouse/Main Gym
Main Gym
Fieldhouse/Main Gym

Main Gym
Fieldhouse/Main Gym
Fieldhouse/Main Gym

Bowlero Woodridge

Fieldhouse #4

Various Locations

Main Gym

Practice Fields &

Weight Room

Practice Fields
Various Local Courses

$100
$100
$150

$75
$75
$250

$80
$80
$150

$100

$85

$100

$90

$100

$100
$100


https://www.hinsdalesouthathletics.org/
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For more information and to register for camps, please visit Hinsdale South Athletics and click on registration.

Soccer — Boys
Grades 7 — 12 July7 —11 6:00 pm — 8:00 pm Stadium $120

Soccer — Co-Ed

GradesK - 5 June 23 - 27 8:30 am — 10:00 am Stadium/Back Turf $100
Grades K -7 June 9 — 13 9:00 am — 11:00 am Stadium $95
Grades K-8 August 4 — 8 9:00 am — 11:00 am Back Turf Field $95

Soccer - Girls

Grades 6 — 12 June 23 - 27 10:00 am — 11:30 am Stadium $60
Softball

Grades1-5 June 9 — 12 0:00 am — 11:00 am Softball Field $120
Grades 6 - 9 June g — 12 10:30 am — 12:30 pm Softball Field $120

Tennis - Girls
Grades 9 — 12 Session 1 June 10 - 12 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm Tennis Courts $60
Grades 9 — 12 Session 2 July 15 - 17 12:30 pm — 1:30 pm Tennis Courts $60

Volleyball — Co-Ed
Grades 6 — 8 July 22 — 25 (Tues — Fri) 11:30 am — 1:00 pm Fieldhouse $50

Volleyball — Girls

Grades 9 — 12 July 22 — August 1 (Tues — Fri) 8:30 am — 11:00 am Fieldhouse $150

Weightlifting June 2 — 19 (Mon — Thurs) 9:30 am — 10:30 am Weight Room $100

SCAN BELOW FOR REGISTRATION



https://www.hinsdalesouthathletics.org/

