For more information and to register for camps, please visit Hinsdale South Athletics and click on registration.

Baseball Grades K – 4 Grades 5 – 9 (Incoming Freshman) Soph – Senior Summer League	June 23 - 27 June 23- 27 June 9- 27	8:00 am – 9:30 am 9:30 am – 11:00 am Various Times	Varsity Baseball Field Varsity Baseball Field Various Locations	\$100 \$100 \$150
Basketball – Boys Grades 1 – 5 Grades 6 – 8 Grades 9 - 12	June 23 – 26 June 23 – 26 June 2 – 26 (Mon – Thurs)	8:30 am – 9:45 am 9:45 am – 11:00 am 11:00 am – 1:00 pm	Fieldhouse/Main Gym Main Gym Fieldhouse/Main Gym	\$75 \$75 \$250
Basketball – Girls Grades 3 - 5 Grades 6 - 8 Grades 9 – 12	June 9 - 12 June 9 – 12 June 2 – 26 (Mon – Thurs)	10:00 am – 11:15 am 11:15 am – 12:30 pm 8:30 am – 10:00 am	Main Gym Fieldhouse/Main Gym Fieldhouse/Main Gym	\$80 \$80 \$150
Bowling – Co-Ed Grades 7 – 12	Weds. in July and 1st week of Aug.	2:00 pm – 3:30 pm	Bowlero Woodridge	\$100
<u>Cheer Camp</u> PreK – 8	June 16, 17, 18	10:00 – 12:30 pm	Fieldhouse #4	\$85
<u>Cross Country – Co-Ed</u> Grades 5 – 12	June 4 – August 1 (Mon, Wed, Fri)	8:00 am - 9:30 am	Various Locations	\$100
<u>Danceline</u> Grades PreK – 8	July 16, 17, 18	9:00 am – 11:30 am	Main Gym	\$90
<u>Football</u> Grades 9 – 12	June 9 – July 18 (Mon – Fri) (No Camp June 23 – July 6)	7:00 am – 10:30 am	Practice Fields & Weight Room	\$100
Golf – Girls Grades 3 - 8 Grades 9 – 12	July 28 – August 1 Wednesdays in July	10:00 am – 11:30 am 10:00 am – 11:30 am	Practice Fields Various Local Courses	\$100 \$100



For more information and to register for camps, please visit <u>Hinsdale South Athletics</u> and click on registration.

Soccer – Boys Grades 7 – 12	July 7 – 11	6:00 pm – 8:00 pm	Stadium	\$120
Soccer – Co-Ed Grades K – 5 Grades K – 7 Grades K – 8	June 23 - 27 June 9 – 13 August 4 – 8	8:30 am – 10:00 am 9:00 am – 11:00 am 9:00 am – 11:00 am	Stadium/Back Turf Stadium Back Turf Field	\$100 \$95 \$95
Soccer - Girls Grades 6 – 12	June 23 - 27	10:00 am – 11:30 am	Stadium	\$60
Softball Grades 1 - 5 Grades 6 - 9	June 9 – 12 June 9 – 12	9:00 am – 11:00 am 10:30 am – 12:30 pm	Softball Field Softball Field	\$120 \$120
<u>Tennis - Girls</u> Grades 9 – 12 Session 1 Grades 9 – 12 Session 2	June 10 - 12 July 15 - 17	12:30 pm - 1:30 pm 12:30 pm – 1:30 pm	Tennis Courts Tennis Courts	\$60 \$60
<u>Volleyball – Co-Ed</u> Grades 6 – 8	July 22 – 25 (Tues – Fri)	11:30 am – 1:00 pm	Fieldhouse	\$50
<u>Volleyball – Girls</u> Grades 9 – 12	July 22 – August 1 (Tues – Fri)	8:30 am – 11:00 am	Fieldhouse	\$150
Weightlifting	June 2 – 19 (Mon – Thurs)	9:30 am – 10:30 am	Weight Room	\$100

SCAN BELOW FOR REGISTRATION

